

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A.No.3/2015 in Writ Petition (C) No(s).129/2012

VIJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A.No.4 in W.P.(C)No.541/2011-(For de-tagging and Office Report)

I.A.No.2 in W.P.(C)No.372/2012-(For directions and Office Report)

Date : 27/11/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Goswami, Adv.
For Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RTo be heard with the main matter.
Reply to the applications may be filed within three
weeks from today.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2015.11.28
06:53:55 IST
Reason: