

8ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1 SECTION X
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 5/2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).129/2012

VIJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

WITH I.A.No.6/2016 In W.P.(C) No.541/2011

(For early hearing and Office Report)

I.A.No.8 In C.A. No.6156/2012

(For early hearing and Office Report)

I.A.Nos.20-22 In C.A. Nos.9142-9144/2010

(For early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 27/01/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Kiran Suri, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Purushotam Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Dr.Vinod Kumar Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pramod Swarup, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Ameet Singh, Adv.

Ms.Alka Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for hearing on 30.01.2017.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR