

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.5/2016 in Writ Petition (C) No(s).129/2012

VIJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

WITH

I.A.No.6/2016 in WP(C)No.541/2011

I.A.No.8/2016 in CA No.6156/2012

I.A.Nos.20-22/2016 in CA Nos.9142-9144/2010

(For early hearing and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date : 30/01/2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

WP(C)129

Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

WP(C)541

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

CA 6156 & 9142-44

Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for hearing after four weeks.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar